First Name
Rich
Matt
Howard
Raymond
Sean
Frank
Greg
Dina
Brian
Kim
Michael
James
Rebecca
Jeff
Laura
Scot
David
Angela
Kathleen
Betsy
Jessica
Ralph
Jacob
Kirsten
Matthew
Angela
Ronald
Susan
Matthew
Peter
Catherine
Jessica

Father’s Day Virtual 5K

Last Name
Husted
Podlas
Engleman
Marcolongo
Hartwell
Szelingiewicz
Kellner
Abate
Cross
MCHUGH
Beyrle Jr
Robertelli, Jr.
Blumer
Blumer
Kellner
Guempel
Kemm
Nerio
Ottinger
Loiko
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Schaul
Hanvey
falke

Falke
Archibald
Hanvey
Brandt
Brandt
Hanvey

Age

42
57
64
56
50
39
49
50
38
53
39
37
16
46
48
63
42
37
47
58
41
47
41
28
25
39
71
71
25
58
54
25

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Overall Results

Time

22:20
23:27
25:20:00
26:38:00
27:24:00
28:31:00
29:29:00
30:37:00
31:14:00
32:13:00
32:31:00
34:17:00
35:18:00
35:18:00
36:24:00
38:00:00
38:51:00
39:27:00
40:00:00
47:27:00
49:06:00
49:06:00
49:26:00
49:26:00
54:00:00
58:40:00
58:40:00
52.29
0:54:00
1:06:26
1:06:37
1:30:00

Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Age

1st Age
1st Age

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Age

1st Age
1st Age

1st Age

1st Age

1st Age
1st Age

1st Age
1st Age






