Father's Day Virtual 5K

Overall Results

First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Time	Award
Rich	Husted	42	Male	22:20	1st Overall
Matt	Podlas	57	Male	23:27	2nd Overall
Howard	Engleman	64	Male	25:20:00	3rd Overall
Raymond	Marcolongo	56	Male	26:38:00	1st Age
Sean	Hartwell	50	Male	27:24:00	
Frank	Szelingiewicz	39	Male	28:31:00	1st Age
Greg	Kellner	49	Male	29:29:00	1st Age
Dina	Abate	50	Female	30:37:00	1st Overall
Brian	Cross	38	Male	31:14:00	
Kim	MCHUGH	53	Female	32:13:00	2nd Overall
Michael	Beyrle Jr	39	Female	32:31:00	3rd Overall
James	Robertelli, Jr.	37	Male	34:17:00	
Rebecca	Blumer	16	Female	35:18:00	1st Age
Jeff	Blumer	46	Male	35:18:00	
Laura	Kellner	48	Female	36:24:00	1st Age
Scot	Guempel	63	Male	38:00:00	1st Age
David	Kemm	42	Male	38:51:00	
Angela	Nerio	37	Female	39:27:00	1st Age
Kathleen	Ottinger	47	Female	40:00:00	
Betsy	Loiko	58	Female	47:27:00	1st Age
Jessica	Dixon	41	Female	49:06:00	
Ralph	Dixon	47	Male	49:06:00	
Jacob	Dixon	41	Male	49:26:00	
Kirsten	Schaul	28	Female	49:26:00	1st Age
Matthew	Hanvey	25	Male	54:00:00	1st Age
Angela	falke	39	Female	58:40:00	
Ronald	Falke	71	Male	58:40:00	1st Age
Susan	Archibald	71	Female	52.29	1st Age
Matthew	Hanvey	25	Male	0:54:00	
Peter	Brandt	58	Male	1:06:26	
Catherine	Brandt	54	Female	1:06:37	
Jessica	Hanvey	25	Female	1:30:00	